ATERIAN INC.

ATERIAN INC.
ISIN:  US02156U2006

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
2.91 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 02156U200

-1.69% (-0.05)

US02156U2006
MWK

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

23 EUR

S&P 500

2.85 USD (100)
3.15 USD (500)
2.96 USD
3.0016 USD
2.84 USD

2.96 USD
2.940207 USD
25,615
75,306.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02156U2006&ID_NOTATION=257669112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02156U2006&ID_NOTATION=257669112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c89113307a7ccc80e94fb958f0d851d047cc295c264bdaad122105ceb4217994&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f539bb2a612ffd713&time=1729480646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b19a503daddea96f495da7d4e7f656c0683be40d66a077c635404e12227bc938&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=30fa3f5aa41fc1015&time=1729480646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2ea96c69c61f751713df61352b56b072f928767bdda52efc2132ef19e59b60c&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d39f6b1404d3a81d&time=1729480646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba2e46644ca89d69417fdf101289cb3a3934e53e3ee7cfbf357b378e66ebf232&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c127366c5559d5ba&time=1729480646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4e8a11fffe74146b35d2f671295deafbb86fbe3fbfcbc935fdd9e61b54dccc9&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c627f3f9957a04e92&time=1729480646&tool=RSC

ATERIAN INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
2.91 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.69% (-0.05)

ISIN US02156U2006
Symbol MWK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.85 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.15 USD (500)
Open 2.96 USD
High 3.0016 USD
Low 2.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.96 USD
VWAP 2.940207 USD
Volume (pcs) 25,615
Trading volume 75,306.41
Number of trades 350
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +37.26% -21.32% -97.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.79 -0.79 -95.37
Beta 1.05 1.50 1.83
Volatility  76.42 86.97 103.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date
Nasdaq

Time Price

2.98 USD (30,372)
3.03 USD (44,995)
2.84 USD (93,280)
3.34 USD (87,030)

6.54 USD (2024/03/08)

1.90 USD (2024/04/19)

6.54 USD (2024/03/08)

1.90 USD (2024/04/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

2024/10/18 22:00 2.91 USD 0.08

350
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257669112

ATERIAN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A ATERIAN

Contact Details
ATERIAN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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